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2024 Transactions

Thu May 30 5:54pm ET

Week 1

Acolyte Protection Agency

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Mon May 6 7:03pm ET

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Mon May 6 7:03pm ET

Released Daniel Carlson LV  K Owner Fri Mar 8 4:14pm ET

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Fri Mar 8 4:14pm ET

Bedlam

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Tue May 7 12:01pm ET

Released Matt Prater ARI  K Owner Tue May 7 12:01pm ET

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Tue May 7 12:01pm ET

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Tue May 7 12:01pm ET

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Tue May 7 12:01pm ET

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Tue May 7 12:01pm ET

Traded BRUTUS Thu May 16 8:26am ET

Rnd 5, Pick 12 Mike Williams WR NYJ

BRUTUS

Traded Bedlam Thu May 16 8:26am ET

Mike Williams WR NYJ Rnd 5, Pick 12

Dickens Cider

Off I/R Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Mon May 20 8:38pm ET

Farmer Ted 4

Released Younghoe Koo ATL  K Owner Sat May 25 1:57pm ET

Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE  RB Owner Sat May 25 1:57pm ET

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Sat May 25 1:57pm ET

Released Salvon Ahmed MIA  RB Owner Sat May 25 1:57pm ET

Fat Bastard

Traded Salamanders 8 Tue Mar 26 10:56am ET

Jerome Ford RB CLE Rnd 2, Pick 8

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Gibbs, etienne,  evans, hock, pollard

No transactions performed this week.

JRG D

No transactions performed this week.

KGMetJets

No transactions performed this week.
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Philo

No transactions performed this week.

Salamanders 8

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Sat May 11 6:34am ET

Released Sean Tucker TB  RB Owner Sat May 11 6:33am ET

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Thu Mar 14 10:02am ET

Traded Fat Bastard Tue Mar 26 10:56am ET

Rnd 2, Pick 8 Jerome Ford RB CLE

Rnd 3, Pick 11

South

No transactions performed this week.
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